
User ID Employee ID Name User Roles Email Address

3681 STA-3681 John Syrell 1 Gayares Admin Role j.gayares@satelliteteams.com

3696 STA-3696 test Gie Admin Role test@satelliteteams.com

3828 STA-3828 Maitha Teodoro Admin Role m.teodoro@satelliteteams.com

4023 STA-4023 Ralph Olarte Admin Role rr.olarte@satelliteteams.com

3654 STA-3654 Ghenry Barbaza Super Admin g.barbaza@satelliteteams.com

3788 STA-3788 Rachel Anne Bacarra Super Admin r.bacarra@satelliteteams.com

4391 STA-4391 User account Test Super Admin satelliteteams0ne@gmail.com

4275 STA-4275 Giselle Ann Cruz Hr g.cruz@satelliteteams.com

4503 STA-4503 Mary Grace Diamante PDM mgrace.diamante@gmail.com


